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1996

1986

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

Académie Minerva, Groningen, Pays-Bas

Sichuan College Fine Arts, ChongQin, Chine

REFLOURISH, Galerie LeRoyer, Montréal, Canada

IN BLOOM II
SmithDavidson Gallery, Amsterdam, Pays-Bas

ONE UNIQ MASTERPIECE
SmithDavidson Gallery, Ciudad de Mexico, Mexique

IN BLOOM, SmithDavidson Gallery, Miami, USA

ZHUANG HONG YI | NOVA, HOFA Gallery, Londres, UK

ZHUANG HONG YI: COLOR FIELDS, Laura Rathe Fine Art

FOCUS, Galerie LeRoyer, Montréal, Canada

BLOOM, Galerie LeRoyer, Montréal, Canada

EARTH, Unit London, London, UK

INFLORESCENCE, HOFA Gallery, Londres, UK

HOFA Gallery, LA, USA

INFINITE FLOWERS
Leonhard’s Gallery, Antwerpen, Belgique

Opera Gallery, Dubai

FROM THE OTHER SIDE, Liquid Art System, Capri, Italie

Ulm Museum, Ulm, Allemagne

FLOWER FIELDS AND LANDSCAPE
REDSEA Gallery, Singapore

The Unit Gallery, Londres, UK

Absolute Art Gallery, Bruges, Belgique

Etienne Gallery, Oisterwijk, Pay-Bas

Absolute Art Gallery, Knokke, Belgique

Piermarq Gallery, Melbourne, Australie

Laura Rathe Fine Art, Houston, USA

Red Sea Gallery, Singapore

The Unit Gallery, Londres, UK

Modus Gallery, Paris, France

Martina Kaiser Gallery, Köln, Allemagne

Galerie LeRoyer, Montréal, Canada

Absolute Art Gallery, Bruges, Belgique

UNIX Gallery, New York, USA

Metropolitan Gallery, Hamburg, Allemagne

Red Sea Gallery, Singapore

Hua Gallery, Londres, UK

Absolute Art Gallery, Knokke, Belgique

Etienne Gallery, Oisterwijk, Pays-Bas

Galerie zur grünen Tür, Uznach, Swisse

Found museum, Pékin, Chine

Gallery Lesile Smith, Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

M-House, Shanghai, Chine

Museum de oude wolden, Groningen, Pay-Bas

White Room Art System, Capri, Italie

Gallery Lesile Smith, Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

Gallery Terminus, Munich, Allemagne

Gallery Seasons, La Haye, Pay-Bas

Gallery Roger katwijk, Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

Robinsons Art Gallery, Knokke Zoute, Belgique

Museum Zoetermeer, Pay-Bas

Gallerie Ralph Schriever, Cologne, Allemagne

Keszler Gallery, New York, USA

Seasons Gallery, La Haye, Pay-Bas

FORMATION

EXPOSITIONS SOLOS SÉLECTIONNÉES

EXPOSITIONS SOLOS SÉLECTIONNÉES (SUITE)

CURRICULUM VITAE | ZHUANG HONG YI
Zhuang Hong Yi est né dans le Sichuan, en Chine, en 1962
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2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2001

2000

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

C Space Gallery, Pékin, Chine

Gallery Ralph Schriever Düsseldorf, Allemagne

Gallery Roger katwijk, Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

Houses of Art, Marbella, Espagne

Galerie Ralph Schriever, Cologne, Allemagne

Gallery Krijger Katwijk, Amsterdam, Pays-Bas

Gallery Majke Husstege, Den Bosch, Pay-Bas

Gallery Seasons. The Hague, Pay-Bas

You Gallery, Pékin, Chine

Osage Gallery. Hong Kong, Chine

Groninger Museum, Groningen, Pay-Bas

Gallery Willem Kersboom. Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

Gallery Majke Husstege. Den Bosch, Pay-Bas

Gallery Krijger + Katwijk, Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

Gallery Arti capeli, Den Bosch, Pay-Bas

Gallery Seasons, La Haye, Pay-Bas

Gallery Vrij Academie, La Haye, Pay-Bas

Galerie Le Besset, St. Jeure d’Andaure, France

Gallery Nanky de Vreeze, Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

Art Contemporary Century Dordrecht, Pay-Bas

Gallery Beeld & Aambeeld, Enschede, Pay-Bas

Gallery Arti Capelli, Den Bosch, Pay-Bas

Galerie Le Besset, St. Jeure d’Andaure, Pay-Bas

De Boterhal, Hoorn, Pay-Bas

Gallery Cum Laude, Mol, Belgique

Groninger Museum, Groningen, Pay-Bas

Projet “Het Traject” (with LuLuo), organisé par:
Foundation Studio ’92 Eext, NLD
Stedelijk Museum, Zwolle, NLD
The Centre For Contemporary Art, Deventer
Gallery Beeld & Aambeeld, Enschede

Gallery Nanky de Vreeze, Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

PAN AMSTERDAM 2020 DIGITAL
SmithDavidson Gallery, Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

ART3F HAUTE-SAVOIE, Bel-Air Fine Art, La Roche-sur-Foron

MYTH-MAKING, HOFA Gallery, Londres, UK

A R T C E L S PRESENTS ‘XXI’, HOFA Gallery, Londres, UK

HERE AND NOW, HOFA Gallery, Londres, UK

VIP Gallery at Timothy Oulton
 Tanya Baxter Contemporary, Londres, UK

PAPER FORMS - ZHUANG HONG YI & KIM HEE YUNG
Opera Gallery, Seoul, Corée

IMPORTANT COLLECTION OF WORKS FROM DIFFERENT
 CHINESE CONTEMPORARY ARTISTS
Juliette Culture and Art Development Co. Ltd.

QVANTUM, HOFA Gallery, Los Angeles, USA

THE SUMMER EXHIBITION, REDSEA Gallery, Singapore

MADE IN ASIA, Opera Gallery, New York, USA

DUO EXHIBITION CARLOS MATA & HONG YI-ZHUANG
Leonhard’s Gallery, Antwerpen, Belgium

FRIEZE COLLECTOR’S PREVIEW
Tanya Baxter Contemporary, Londres, UK

POST REVOLUTION MEETS POST-WAR CONTEMPORARY 
Tanya Baxter Contemporary

FALL 2015 GROUP SHOW, White Dot Gallery, Miami, USA

Art 14, London, UK

Biennale de Xingjian , Xingjian, Chine

EXPOSITIONS SOLOS SÉLECTIONNÉES (SUITE) EXPOSITIONS SOLOS SÉLECTIONNÉES (SUITE)

EXPOSITIONS DE GOUPE SÉLECTIONNÉES
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CURRICULUM VITAE | ZHUANG HONG YI

2014

2013

2012

2011

2009

2008

2007

2003

2002

2001

2020

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

Fusion convergence-T Museum, Hangzhou, Chine

Red Sea Gallery, Singapur

Venice Biennale, The Parallel Show, Venice, Italie

Etienne Gallery, Oisterwijk, Pay-Bas

Tefaf, Maastricht, Pay-Bas

Flora Bigai art contemporanea, Pietrasanta, Lucca, Italie

Gallery Willy Schoots, Eindhoven, Pay-Bas

Gallery Keszler, New York, USA

Experirnse/Gorgeous, Beijing, Chine

Keszler Gallery, New York, USA

Museum Kampen, Pay-Bas

Empty City, Shanghai Yuan Gong Museum, Chine

Art is nothing?, Beijing 798, Chine

Rai Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

START FROM XINAN 
China Guangzhou Museum, Guangzhou, Chine

Group Show in Poland curated by Gallery EM, 
Pay-Bas

Groninger Museum, Groningen, Pay-Bas

Chengdu Biennale, Chengdu, Chine

HOFA Gallery à CONTEXT ART MIAMI

HOFA Gallery à ART MIAMI 2020

SmithDavidson Gallery à ART MIAMI 2020

Galerie LeRoyer à ART MIAMI 2020

Laura Rathe Fine Art à ART MIAMI 2020

Martina Kaiser / Cologne Contemporary Art à COLOGNE 
ART & DESIGN 2020

HOFA Gallery à ART WYNWOOD 2020

HOFA Gallery à LA ART SHOW 2020

Galerie LeRoyer à CONTEXT 2020

HOFA Gallery à ART MIAMI 2019

Nil Gallery à SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY 

Nil Gallery à SEATTLE ART FAIR

Tanya Baxter Contemporary à THE ART & ANTIQUES FAIR 
OLYMPIA LONDON

Nil Gallery à ART MARKET SAN FRANCISCO 2019

Nil Gallery à ART PAPER NEW YORK 2019

Nil Gallery à INVESTEC CAPE TOWN ART FAIR 2019

Tanya Baxter Contemporary à ART WYNWOOD 2019

SmithDavidson Gallery à ZSONAMACO 2019

REDSEA Gallery à India Art Fair 2019

HOFA Gallery à LA Art Show 2019

Nil Gallery à ART MIAMI

Gin Hunag Gallery à ART TAIPEI 

Tanya Baxter Contemporary à FINE ART ASIA

Tanya Baxter Contemporary à LAPADA ART & ANTIQUES 
FAIR 2018

Tanya Baxter Contemporary à ART & ANTIQUE FAIR 
OLYMPIA 2018

Tanya Baxter Contemporary à LAPADA ART & ANTIQUES 
FAIR 2017

Opera Gallery à ART CENTRAL

Tanya Baxter Contemporary à FINE ART ASIA

Tanya Baxter Contemporary à LAPADA ART & ANTIQUES 
FAIR 2016

Tanya Baxter Contemporary à THE ART & ANTIQUES FAIR 
OLYMPIA SUMMER

EXPOSITIONS DE GOUPE SÉLECTIONNÉES (SUITE)

FOIRES D’ART

FOIRES D’ART (SUITE)
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CURRICULUM VITAE | ZHUANG HONG YI

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

Art Stage, Singapore

Armory Art, New York, USA

Art Up, Lille, France

Tefaf Maastricht, Pay-Bas

Art Miami, Miami, USA

Art Paris, Paris, France

Tefaf, Maastricht, Pay-Bas

Art Monaco, Monaco

Pan Amsterdam, Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

Art Miami, Miami, USA

Miami Scope, Miami, USA

Tefaf, Maastricht, Pay-Bas

Fine Art Asia fair, Hong Kong, Chine

Art Fair Chicago, Chicago, USA

Art Pam Beach, Pam Beach, USA

Art Miami, Miami, USA

Art Keulen, Keulen, Allemagne

Pan Amsterdam, Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

Art Miami, Miami, USA

Amsterdam Art Fair, Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

Pan Amsterdam, Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

Art Paris, Paris, France

Pan Amsterdam, Amsterdam, Pay-Bas

Art Hong Kong. Hong Kong, Chine

Scope Basel, Basel, Swisse

Art Fair Koln, Koln, Allemagne

Art Hampton’s- New York, Gallery Keszler, New York, USA

Pan Amsterdam, Amsterdam, Pays-Bas

FOIRES D’ART (SUITE)


